The OIld Forge Garage 191A Tamnaherin Road Drumahoe Derry ~ Londonderry, Drumahoe, Bt473NP
Office: 02871301308

£6,950

Fiat 500 1.2 Pop 3dr | 2017
LOW INSURANCE #

PAT O'KANE CAR SALES P — Miles: 56464

. Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: White
Engine Size: 1242
CO2 Emission: 110
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 7U
Reg: HGZ3436

Two Owners from new

2 X Keys

Service History ( 4 X Services )

MOT Due 01/02/26

Road tax £190 per year

Finance available1l8+ Subject to status - trade-ins welcome
subject to inspection

# Please call before traveling to check availability& avoid
disappointment #

Vehicle Features

1 passenger grab handle, ABS/EBD, Automatic door locking,
Auxilliary 12V power socket, Body colour bumpers, Chrome door
handles, Cloth upholstery, Driver's seat memory, Driver and
passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Dualdrive PAS, Electric
front windows, ESP + ASR/MSR + HBA + Hill holder, External
temperature gauge, Front headrests, Front passenger seat
memory, Heated rear windows with wash wipe, Heat insulated
glass, Height adjustable steering wheel, Immobiliser, Isofix child
seat preparation, LED daytime running lights, Locking fuel filler
cap, Radio, Remote central locking, Side airbags, Speed limiter,
Stop/start system, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring
system, Window airbags

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

3571mm
1627mm
1488mm
4

185L

1345KG
480KG

51.4MPG

65.7MPG

60.1MPG

35L

5 SPEED
99MPH
12.9s
68.4BHP



