

The Old Forge Garage 191A Tamnaherin Road Drumahoe Derry ~ Londonderry, Drumahoe, Bt473NP

Office: 02871301308

## Fiat 500 1.2 Pop 3dr | 2017 LOW INSURANCE #







Two Owners from new 2 X Keys

Service History ( 4 X Services )

MOT Due 01/02/26

Road tax £190 per year

Finance available18+ Subject to status - trade-ins welcome subject to inspection

# Please call before traveling to check availability& avoid disappointment #

## **Vehicle Features**

1 passenger grab handle, ABS/EBD, Automatic door locking, Auxilliary 12V power socket, Body colour bumpers, Chrome door handles, Cloth upholstery, Driver's seat memory, Driver and passenger airbags, Drivers knee airbag, Dualdrive PAS, Electric front windows, ESP + ASR/MSR + HBA + Hill holder, External temperature gauge, Front headrests, Front passenger seat memory, Heated rear windows with wash wipe, Heat insulated glass, Height adjustable steering wheel, Immobiliser, Isofix child seat preparation, LED daytime running lights, Locking fuel filler cap, Radio, Remote central locking, Side airbags, Speed limiter, Stop/start system, Trip computer, Tyre pressure monitoring system, Window airbags

£6,950

Miles:	56464
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
Engine Size:	1242
CO2 Emission:	110
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	7U
Reg:	HGZ3436

## **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	3571mm
Width:	1627mm
Height:	1488mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	185L
Gross Weight:	1345KG
Max. Loading Weight:	480KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	51.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	65.7MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	60.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	99MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	12.9s
Engine Power BHP:	68.4BHP